City of Lake Worth Beach



BID TABULATION - Annual Maint Contract Pavement Concrete Striping -

				Paving Lady			Wynn & Sons		M & M Asphalt DBA All County Paving
No.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
2	MOBILIZATION PAVING (OVER 100SY)	3	LS	\$3,250.00	\$9,750.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,895.00	\$14,685.00
	MODILIZATION I AVING (OVER 10031)			\$3,230.00	\$5,750.00	\$5,000.00	713,000.00	Ş - ,655.00	Ş1 1 ,005.00
3	MOT TYPE 2 BARRICADES OR CONES (PER DAY)	50	EA	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$2.00	\$100.00
4	MOT - SIGNAGE (PER DAY)	20	EA	\$125.00	\$2,500.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$2.00	\$40.00
7	8" BASEROCK (LIMEROCK OR CR. CONC.) (PRIMED)	100	SY	\$22.00	\$2,200.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00
	B BASEROCK (EINTEROCK ON CR. CONC.) (FRINTED)	100	31	γ22.00	\$2,200.00	Ş40.00	Ş4,000.00	Ş 4 3.00	Ş 4 ,500.00
9	1" TYPE SP12.5 ASPHALTIC CONCRETE	11,551	SY	\$12.50	\$144,387.50	\$10.00	\$115,510.00	\$9.90	\$114,354.90
11	MILL EXIST. ASPHALT 1.5" AVG DEPTH	11551	SY	\$8.00	\$92,408.00	\$8.00	\$92,408.00	\$4.85	\$56,022.35
12	MISC. ASPHALT OVERBUILD / LEVELING	400	TN	\$155.00	\$62,000.00	\$200.00	\$80,000.00	\$250.00	\$100,000.00
12	WISC. ASPITALI OVERBOILD / LEVELING	400	IIN	\$155.00	\$02,000.00	\$200.00	\$60,000.00	\$230.00	\$100,000.00
17	MOBILIZATION CONCRETE (OVER 100 LF)	2	LS	\$2,150.00	\$4,300.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
18	REMOVE EXIST. 4" CONCRETE	3815	SF	\$2.50	\$9,537.50	\$2.25	\$8,583.75	\$3.00	\$11,445.00
19	REMOVE EXIST. 6" CONCRETE	1500	SF	\$3.00	\$4,500.00	\$3.00	\$4,500.00	\$5.00	\$7,500.00
19	REIVIOVE EXIST. 6 CONCRETE	1500	3F	\$3.00	\$4,500.00	\$5.00	\$4,500.00	\$5.00	\$7,500.00
20	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	3815	SF	\$7.15	\$27,277.25	\$8.80	\$33,572.00	\$8.50	\$32,427.50
21	6" CONCRETE SIDEWALK / DRIVEWAY	1500	SF	\$9.00	\$13,500.00	\$9.80	\$14,700.00	\$9.50	\$14,250.00
20	MODILIZATION (CTRIDING) / OVER 100 CV)	2	1.0	¢1 300 00	¢2.000.00	ĆE 000 00	¢1F 000 00	¢1 000 00	¢2,000,00
29	MOBILIZATION (STRIPING) (OVER 100 SY)	3	LS	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
34	6" DOUBLE YELLOW THERMO	500	LF	\$2.50	\$1,250.00	\$5.60	\$2,800.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00
39	24" WHITE STOP BAR THERMO	150	LF	\$8.00	\$1,200.00	\$17.00	\$2,550.00	\$8.00	\$1,200.00
40	DDA4IC	100	ГА	¢0.00	¢000.00	ć11 CO	¢4.450.00	Ć10.00	Ć1 000 00
40	RPM'S	100	EA	\$9.00	\$900.00	\$11.60	\$1,160.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
41	BIKE LANE SYMBOL STRIPING (THERMO)	1	EA	\$525.00	\$525.00	\$780.00	\$780.00	\$650.00	\$650.00
• •		•		7525100	7525.00	Ţ. 55.30	Ţ. 2010O	7000	+ 22 3100
45	ADJUST EX. MANHOLE RING AND COVER	5	EA	\$650.00	\$3,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$325.00	\$1,625.00
				4.0	44	44	4	4	4
	Flagging Operations	6	Each	\$1,875.00	\$11,250.00	\$1,875.00	\$11,250.00	\$1,875.00	\$11,250.00

	\$395,085.25	\$420,513.75	\$379,049.75
10% Contingency	\$39,508.53	\$42,051.38	\$37,904.98
NET TOTAL	\$434,593.78	\$462,565.13	\$416,954.73